

PRESS INVITATION: Dometic press briefing at Caravan Salon Düsseldorf 2024

Stockholm, Sweden - July 17, 2024

Dometic cordially invites media representatives attending this year's Caravan Salon Düsseldorf to its press briefing on Saturday, August 31, 2024 hosted by President of Segment Land Vehicle EMEA at Dometic, Eva Karlsson.



Dometic will hold a press briefing at this year's Caravan Salon to share its industry insights and announce some news relevant to the market.

The products on display at the show encompass all facets of RV and car camping, crafter to enhance the ease of getting out and life on the road.



A short demonstration can be arranged after the briefing or any other time during the show. Please contact us for details.

Please register by replying to this invitation.

Dometic press briefing

Date: Saturday, August 31 Time: 4.45pm – 5.05pm CET (local time) Place: Dometic booth in Hall 14, location C:03 Host: Eva Karlsson, President of Segment EMEA, Dometic We look forward to meeting you at Caravan Salon.

[End]



PRESS

2024



About Dometic

Dometic is a global market leader in the mobile living industry. Millions of people around the world use Dometic products in outdoor, residential, and professional applications. Our motivation is to create smart, sustainable, and reliable products with outstanding design for an outdoor and mobile lifestyle in the areas of Food & Beverage, Climate, Power & Control, and Other Applications. Dometic employs approximately 8,000 people worldwide, had net sales of SEK 27.8 billion (USD 2.6 billion) in 2023 and is headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

For more information on Dometic, please visit: <u>http://www.dometic.com</u>.

PRESS CONTACT

Minako Nakatsuma Olofzon pr@dometic.com +46 8 501 025 41

